
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

13 

2 

21 

16 

17 

Name 

Aivo OJALA 

Margus SUIGUSAAR 

Erki KÜLVI 

Einar HELJAND 

Martin TOMSON 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

Diff 

2.184 

4.530 

12.714 

19.375 

Best Tm 

55.711 

56.959 

57.353 

58.266 

57.785 

In Lap 

2 

4 

7 

7 

4 

Points 

34 

25 

16 

8 

3 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Opel Astra 

Honda Civic 

Opel Astra 

Lada 2107 

Class 

Esivedu 

Rahvakross-esivedu 

Rahvakross-esivedu 

Rahvakross-esivedu 

Tagavedu 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.184 

Avg. Speed 

72,673 

Best Lap Tm 

55.711 

Best Speed 

74,958 

Best Lap by 

13 - Aivo OJALA 
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Lap 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Lap Tm 

57.785 

58.092 

58.326 

58.474 

Diff 

+0.307 

+0.541 

+0.689 

Time of Day 

13:55:47.440 

13:56:45.532 

13:57:43.858 

13:58:42.332 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(13) Aivo OJALA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(2) Margus SUIGUSAAR 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(21) Erki KÜLVI 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(16) Einar HELJAND 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

(17) Martin TOMSON 

1 

2 

3 

Lap Tm 

1:00.534 

55.711 

57.371 

57.221 

56.908 

57.583 

56.792 

57.854 

57.540 

57.843 

56.959 

57.091 

58.576 

58.215 

58.415 

57.666 

58.683 

59.073 

57.816 

57.564 

57.353 

1:01.642 

58.532 

1:00.399 

58.407 

59.277 

58.432 

58.266 

1:02.366 

58.426 

1:08.107 

Diff 

+4.823 

+1.660 

+1.510 

+1.197 

+1.872 

+1.081 

+0.895 

+0.581 

+0.884 

+0.132 

+1.617 

+1.256 

+1.062 

+0.313 

+1.330 

+1.720 

+0.463 

+0.211 

+3.376 

+0.266 

+2.133 

+0.141 

+1.011 

+0.166 

+4.581 

+0.641 

+10.322 

Time of Day 

13:52:41.371 

13:53:37.082 

13:54:34.453 

13:55:31.674 

13:56:28.582 

13:57:26.165 

13:58:22.957 

13:52:38.917 

13:53:36.457 

13:54:34.300 

13:55:31.259 

13:56:28.350 

13:57:26.926 

13:58:25.141 

13:52:39.332 

13:53:36.998 

13:54:35.681 

13:55:34.754 

13:56:32.570 

13:57:30.134 

13:58:27.487 

13:52:42.358 

13:53:40.890 

13:54:41.289 

13:55:39.696 

13:56:38.973 

13:57:37.405 

13:58:35.671 

13:52:43.122 

13:53:41.548 

13:54:49.655 
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